

## THE BOULEVARD CLUB 2025-2026 FEE SCHEDULE

Effective October 1, 2025, subject to change. All fees are subject to 13% HST

Membership Category	Entrance Fees	Annual Dues Paid in Full (1)	Annual Dues Paid Monthly (Incl. Admin Fee)(1)	Monthly Capital Fee	Quarterly Food and Beverage Minimum (2)
Principal Members					
Senior (30+yrs.)	\$31,000	\$4,079	\$356	\$150	\$150
Corporate (protected pricing)		\$4,079	\$356	\$150	\$150
Intermediate V (29yrs.)	\$15,500	\$3,275	\$286	\$120	\$150
Intermediate IV (28yrs.)	\$13,330	\$2,862	\$251	\$105	\$150
Intermediate III (27yrs.)	\$11,470	\$2,448	\$214	\$90	\$150
Intermediate II (26yrs.)	\$9,610	\$2,034	\$179	\$75	\$150
Intermediate I (19-25yrs.)	\$7,750	\$1,364	\$119	\$50	\$150
Intermediate I Student (19-25yrs.) (3)	\$3,100	\$618	\$53	n/a	n/a
Valued (65+ & 25 continuous years of Sr. Memb.)	1-7	\$3,059	\$269	\$113	\$113
Honorary (70+ & 40 continuous years of Sr. Memb	.)	n/a	n/a	n/a	\$113
Senior Code 8 <b>(4)</b> (protected pricing)	•,	\$2,034	\$179	\$45	\$113
Associate Members		T-/	T-1-	7.7	,
Senior (30+yrs.)	\$18,000	\$2,034	\$179	\$75	\$150
Corporate (protected pricing)		\$2,034	\$179	\$75	\$150
Intermediate V (29yrs.)	\$15,500	\$1,637	\$143	\$60	\$150
Intermediate IV (28yrs.)	\$13,300	\$1,424	\$124	\$53	\$150
Intermediate III (27yrs.)	\$11,470	\$1,224	\$108	\$45	\$150
Intermediate II (26yrs.)	\$9,610	\$1,020	\$89	\$38	\$150
Intermediate I (19-25yrs.)	\$7,750	\$685	\$60	\$25	\$150
Valued (65+ & 25 continuous years of Sr. Memb.)	· ·	\$1,533	\$134	\$56	\$113
Honorary (70+ & 40 continuous years of Sr. Memb.)		n/a	n/a	n/a	\$113
Teen & Youth					
Teen (13-18yrs.)		\$412	n/a	n/a	n/a
Youth (under 13yrs.)	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a
Sports Builder Members & Non-Members (5)	, .	, ,	,	, -	
Sports Builder Senior (30+yrs.)	n/a	\$2,034	\$179	\$75	n/a
Sports Builder Intermediate V (29yrs.)	n/a	\$1,637	\$143	\$60	n/a
Sports Builder Intermediate IV (28yrs.)	n/a	\$1,424	\$124	\$53	n/a
Sports Builder Intermediate III (27yrs.)	n/a	\$1,224	\$108	\$45	n/a
Sports Builder Intermediate II (26yrs.)	n/a	\$1,020	\$89	\$38	n/a
Sports Builder Intermediate I (19-25yrs.)	n/a	\$685	\$60	\$25	n/a
Youth Sports Builder (9-18yrs.)	n/a	\$956	n/a	n/a	n/a
Non-Resident Members (6)					
Non-Resident		\$1,235	n/a	\$45	n/a
Non-Resident Associate		\$624	n/a	\$23	n/a
Leave of Absence (7)					
Leave of Absence	n/a	\$624	n/a	n/a	n/a
Caregivers					
Caregivers	n/a	\$396	n/a	n/a	n/a

SPORTS SECTION FEES	Age 19+	Age 18 and under	
Aquatics	n/a	n/a	
Badminton	\$539	\$270	
Fitness	\$556	\$216	
Lakefront Sports & Activities	n/a	n/a	
Tennis - Summer (April to October)	\$520	\$210	
Tennis - Winter (October to April)	\$1,040	\$263	
Pickleball	\$422	\$211	
Yachting (including activity fee)	\$494	n/a	
LOCKER FEES	Small	Large	
Men & Women	\$104	\$172	
Teen	\$83		
Yachting	\$99		
GUEST FEES (Daily rate)	Age 19+	Age 18 and under	
Non-Section Members	\$15	\$10	
Non-Club Members	\$20	\$15	
CHILDREN CENTRE SECTION FEES			
1st Child	\$340		
Each additional Child	\$170		
Section Member's Hourly Rates	1st Child @ \$14.50+ \$7.25 for each additional Child		
Non-Section Member's Hourly Rates	1st Child @ \$21.00 + \$10.50 for each additional Child		
OTHER FEES			
Administrative Fee - credit card	3.00%	On all Club accounts including Entrance Fee	
Monthly Late Payment Fee	2.00%		
Business Account Fee	\$248	Separate expense account	
Replacement access card	\$50		
Replacement guest access card	\$50		

## Notes:

- (1) Membership is annual and renewed effective October 1st of each year. All dues are applicable for the full year. Monthly dues include a 5% admin fee.
- (2) Unspent quarterly minimums are billed December 31, March 31, June 30 and September 30.
- (3) Must be enrolled full-time in a recognized post secondary education program, have a parent who is currently either a Principal, Associate or Sports Builder Member and must be a current Member. Student Members receive a 50% discount on Section Fees. Proof of full-time enrollment required.
- (4) A Principal Member or Associate Member who would otherwise be in the Senior Code 31 or Senior Code 21 membership category, who is 70 years of age or older, and who has been a Principal Member or Associate Member for 30 or more continuous years shall be in this category of membership.
- (5) See Rules and Regulations for Sports Builder criteria.
- (6) Must live and work at least 200km from the Club for minimum 6 continuous months annually and have been an Interm. or Senior Member previously. Annual Proof of Residency required.
- (7) Leave of Absence is granted for medical reasons only. Family Leave of Absence dues are \$750

## **Voting Members**

A Voting Member is a Principal, Associate or Intermediate Member 19 years of age or older and has paid their entrance fees in full.